
 

PRIMARY GL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE  
 (MAY-JUNE 2022) 

 

DATE DAY YEAR FOUR YEAR FIVE YEAR SIX 

19th May Thursday --------  English --------- 

24th May Tuesday English 
 

---------- -------- 

1st June Wednesday Maths 
 

---------  

2nd June Thursday Science ( before break )  Science ( after break )   

3rd June Friday -------- 
 

Maths -------- 

6th June Monday -------  -------- English ( before break ) 

7th June Tuesday --------  ---------- Science ( before break ) 

 

8th June Wednesday --------  ---------- Maths ( before break ) 

 

 

 



 

SECONDARY GL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE  
 (MAY-JUNE 2022) 

 

 
 

DATE DAY YEAR SEVEN YEAR EIGHT YEAR NINE YEAR TEN 

12th May Thursday English ( before break ) English ( after break )  -------- ---------- 

13th May Friday  ------- ------- English  ---------- 

16th May  Monday --------- ------- --------- English 

6th June Monday Maths ( after break )  -------- -------- ----------- 

7th June Tuesday ---------- 

 
Science ( after break ) --------- ---------- 

8th June Wednesday --------- 
 

Maths( after break ) ---------- ----------- 

9th June  Thursday ---------  ----------- Maths ( before break ) Maths ( after break ) 

10th June Friday ---------- 
 

----------- Science ( before break ) ----------- 

13th June Monday ----------  ----------- ----------- Science ( before break ) 


